e Ll
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-303-001

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

82.50 FT

PROPERTY
DATE

108 WESTLAKE SUBD SEC 3

NAME OF OWNER

T=1-66
12-1-66

7-24-86

9-4-90
2-17-98
6-2-99

REILLEY JAMES JOSEPH & BUNICE

RETLLEY, JAMES J
SCHAFFER PHILLIP D & H RUTH

GALLAGHER JAMES N & FLORENCE D

WHIPP TRACEY L CLOUSE & JAMES G
WHIPP TRACY L CLOUSE
WALE DONALD

C.F. 49.00
CF 65.50

SP 95,000. SPNO FEE




